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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -191,021    -191,021    -107,591.34    -105,638.44            .00     -83,429.66   56.3%

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -191,021    -191,021    -107,591.34    -105,638.44            .00     -83,429.66   56.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,800      -3,800        -824.08        -534.42            .00      -2,975.92   21.7%

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,800      -3,800        -824.08        -534.42            .00      -2,975.92   21.7%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,000      -1,000        -119.70         -91.31            .00        -880.30   12.0%

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,000      -1,000        -119.70         -91.31            .00        -880.30   12.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -215,821    -215,821    -108,535.12    -106,264.17            .00    -107,285.88   50.3%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LD0V5opLOGUIV7EjzMS0flzW2TNUdCGMM24mFtQIuiY4aA6sA9PMB2DZgUQlEDaJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oZth4C%2BTGrEI3bHS%2Bhb3casVdrqjOTEyhRIJYDqlZuqUQL1FAsvfAbEVZOx2mvBA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4yFLbg%2Bbf5RA3I8ki1Sa%2F4V4%2B%2B9VYP0PfDehQ1t0CP%2BICJc7gjp2XeR3x4Jnxixz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sfzN0U05tdUIa4nN5H0ZKU38YDvZ6ey3d3CnSSqEVBDoaYCGgq8RxoXz590Hu9ea
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tm5c%2B8El3Fcg5vyhaOBGJJgXXf7hFcY2mOCRJV5fsB55j1sutiG4n9uYez0%2BPvTw
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -215,821    -215,821    -108,535.12    -106,264.17            .00    -107,285.88   50.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -215,821    -215,821    -108,535.12    -106,264.17            .00    -107,285.88

                           GRAND TOTAL     -215,821    -215,821    -108,535.12    -106,264.17            .00    -107,285.88   50.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: N
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/13
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


